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Three Months ended 30th J I:FNE, 1946, compared with the Three Months ended 30th Juxs, 1945—continued
ACCOUNT—continued

THREE MONTHS

ENDED 30TH JUNE, u 5 THS ENDED 3 -
1945, EXPENDITURE. THREE MONTHS El\é)'LD 30TH JUNE,
Net.
£ s. d. £ s. d. £ 8. d.
4,005,329 3 3 Brought forward . 4,116,820 4 9
Annual appropriations—
12,706 12 8 Legislative 14,923 5 7
6,731 19 1 Prime Minister’s Department 6,717 2 b
COr. 683 12 4 External Affairs .. 3,217 18 5

15,691 5
41,562 12
46,050 13
23,464 17
17,729 14
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6,042
126,277
28,251
52,254
46,122
43,903
36,321
15,719
3,041
8,354
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125, 1893
191,329

417,675 9 2

2,891
95,280
219,257
. 240,678
39,199
9,022
95,806
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632,135

481,233
194,807
1,455,803
647,436
92,817 1

2,872,189

7,63¢ 2 4

4,694,060 3 0

8,609,398 6 3

Finance—
Treasury
Customs

Land and Incor.ne Tax
Stamp Duties ..

Audit. .

Total—l‘mance

General administration—
Public Service Commlssmnel s Office

Internal Affairs
Island Territories

Printing and Statmnery' .

Marine
Labour
Native
Valuation
Electoral

Census and Statistics

National Service

National Employment Service

Rehabilitation .

Total——Genera] a,dmlmstra.blon

Law and order—
Justice and Prisons

Crown Law
Police

Tot&l—ia;\v and (‘n:der

Maintenance of Public Works and Services

Development of primary and secondary industries—

Organization for National Development

Lands and Survey

Agriculture

Industries and b.ommerce, Pourist a.nd Pubhclty
Scientific and Industrial Research .

Mines. .
Transport

Tndustries and Commerce
Tourist and Health Resorts

Total—Development of pmm‘a,ry and secondarv
industries

Social services—
Health

Mental Hosplmls

Education

War and other Pensmns

Social Security (transfer to Social Secunty Fund)

National Provident and Friendly Societies
Total-—Social services .

Unauthorized expenditure—
Services not provided for ..

Total, Aunual Appropriations

Carried forward

33,557
51,523
85,125
29,444
22,370

6,896
132,862
25,182
45,888
51,250
28,104
15,400
22,422
10,355
61,432
51,004
19,026
87,046

169,847

2,103
129,728
232,849

63,562
18,016
31,236
465,977
65,987

416,556

.. 194,579
.. 1,590,175
.. 713,189
. 5,750,000
95,169
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586,874+ 6 10

265,450 8 9
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1,009,461 11 11

8,759,671 4 5

188,856 3 6
11,611,464 7 4
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15,728,284 12 1




